Position

A Fac - Speech Communication

C Fac - Speech Communication

C Fac - Speech Communication

C Fac - Speech Communication

C Faculty - Journalism

Other Positions Held

A Faculty -
Communication
Studies (Speech
Communications),
Release Time: Director
of Forensics, Other
Academic Services A/C
- Innovation Grant,
Other Academic
Services - Staff
Development, Other
Academic Services A/C
Econ Devel

C Faculty - Speech,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

C Faculty - Speech,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

C Faculty - Speech,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

C Faculty - Journalism,
C Fac - Speech
Communication,
Speech - General C
Load, Other Academic
Services - "C" Liberal
Arts and Sciences,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, C Faculty -
Speech, Faculty Office
Hours-CCC, Other
Academic Services "C"
Equity Funding

Community College District Department

Contra Costa Community LMC - Communication

College District

Contra Costa Community LMC - Communication

College District

Contra Costa Community LMC - Communication

College District

Contra Costa Community LMC - Communication

College District

Contra Costa Community LMC - Communication

College District

Total Wages

$71,155

$50,205

$39,691

$38,731

$24,790

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,947

$12,794

$19,217

$0

$2,908



C Faculty - Journalism

C Fac - Speech Communication

C Fac - Speech Communication

Instructional Assistant

Special Program "C"

Special Projects, EES

"C" Special Projects,

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

C Faculty - Speech,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, Other Academic
Services "C" Equity
Funding, C Faculty -
Journalism Substitute

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

LMC - Communication

LMC - Communication

LMC - Communication

LMC - Communication

$14,599

$13,198

$10,021

$661

$0

$0

$1,261

$0



