Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A Fac - Speech Communication	A Faculty - Communication Studies (Speech Communications), Release Time: Director of Forensics, Other Academic Services A/C - Innovation Grant, Other Academic Services - Staff Development, Other Academic Services A/C Econ Devel	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Communication	\$71,155	\$16,947
C Fac - Speech Communication	C Faculty - Speech, Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Communication	\$50,205	\$12,794
C Fac - Speech Communication	C Faculty - Speech, Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Communication	\$39,691	\$19,217
C Fac - Speech Communication	C Faculty - Speech, Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Communication	\$38,731	\$0
C Faculty - Journalism	C Faculty - Journalism, C Fac - Speech Communication, Speech - General C Load, Other Academic Services - "C" Liberal Arts and Sciences, Faculty Office Hours- LMC, C Faculty - Speech, Faculty Office Hours-CCC, Other Academic Services "C" Equity Funding	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Communication	\$24,790	\$2,908

C Faculty - Journalism	Special Program "C" Special Projects, EES "C" Special Projects, Faculty Office Hours- LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Communication	\$14,599	\$0
C Fac - Speech Communication		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Communication	\$13,198	\$0
C Fac - Speech Communication	C Faculty - Speech, Faculty Office Hours- LMC, Other Academic Services "C" Equity Funding, C Faculty - Journalism Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Communication	\$10,021	\$1,261
Instructional Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Communication	\$661	\$0